

Support Rainbow Wahine Volleyball by joining the 2023 Ace Club & Roofing Co! You can make a pledge of \$2, \$1, \$0.50, \$0.25 or any other amount per

Wahine Aces or Blocks this season! In 2022, the Wahine served up 156 Aces and a total of 220 Blocks! At the end of the season, we will tally the aces and blocks and let you know the score. All Ace Club & Roofing Co. donations will be used to support Rainbow Wahine Volleyball on and off the teraflex.

For more information, please contact Cody Hironaga at (808) 956-5828 or

cody@koaanuenue.org.

The University of Hawai'i Foundation (UHF) receives, receipts and holds funds raised by the Wahine Volleyball Booster Club. UHF is a registered 501(c)(3) charitable organization.

I understand that with this donation I am considered a representative of UH Athletics interests (Booster) per the NCAA.

The funds raised through the Ace Club & Roofing Co. funds go to support Rainbow Wahine Volleyball on and off the Teraflex. Please help by pledging an amount for each Ace and/or Block scored by the Wahine during the 2023 season.

I pledge ◊ \$2.00/ace ◊ \$1.00/ace ◊ \$0.50/ace ◊ \$0.25/ace ◊ \$0.10/ace ◊ Other	
I pledge \$1.00/block \$0.50/block \$0.25/block	♦ \$0.10/block ♦ Other
Name Address	Send no money now. Mail form to:
CityStateZip	Wahine Volleyball Booster Club c/o AKA
Email	P O Box 11719
Phone	Honolulu, HI 96828
Or, enter your pledge online at http://www.uhfoundation.org/WVBAceClub	